Create Event Design ORDER #001 973
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: February 1, 2022

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
314 N MCCADDEN PL.
LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
FRONT YARD
White and Pink Stripes Panels, 8ft x 4ft 9 $175.00 T $1,575.00
TO COVER VIEW FROM STREET
White / Wood Cocktail Tables 4 $110.00 T $440.00
Curved Benches 4 $65.00 T $260.00
Total FRONT YARD $2,275.00
DRIVEWAY
Podium, Acrylic 1 $150.00 T $150.00
White Pink Stripe Awning, 14ft 1 $550.00 T $550.00
TO BUILD A CABANA ROOF TOP
Striped Wall Panels 12ft x 10ft w/ Decal 1 $950.00 T $950.00
BACKDROP FOR CABANA
Neon Sign (SIZE: 4FT) 1 $750.00 T $750.00
Green Astroturf Cover, 30ft x 28ft 1 $672.00 T $672.00
Palm Leaves Pedestals 8 $550.00 T $4,400.00
White Round Dance Floor, 18ft 1 $972.00 T $972.00
Custom Decal, 10ft 1 $550.00 T $550.00
FOR DANCE FLOOR
White Round Lacquer Tables, 60" 4 $150.00 T $600.00
Banquet Table, Queen 7 $15.00 T $105.00
Green Hedge Bar, 6ft 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Back Bar, 6ft 1 $120.00 T $120.00
DJ Booth w/ Decal 1 $150.00 T $150.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 3 $12.00 T $36.00
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Description

OPTIONAL
Pink Carpet Runner, 40ft x 10ft (For Driveway) - $720
Pink Chiavari Chairs - TOTAL $960 / $8.00 EACH
X-back Chair, White Wash - TOTAL $1,020 / $8.50 EACH

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Based on Morning Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Based on Next Morning Pick Up)
1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty

120

120

Price

Total DRIVEWAY

$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T

Total OPTIONAL

$200.00
$850.00
$850.00

$§217.88

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$10,155.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$200.00
$850.00
$850.00

$217.88

$12,430.00
$2,117.88
$1,180.85
($0.00)
$15,728.73
($0.00)
$15,728.73
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